
MČR

Letovice 2017

29.–30. 4. 2017

S1A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 7 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 303,0 – – 303,0

2 5 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 225,0 138,0 – 225,0

3 8 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 217,0 – – 217,0

4 10 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 205,2 – – 205,2

5 31 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 0,0 164,3 – 164,3

6 23 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 0,0 115,0 113,8 115,0

7-9 2 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 1046 0,0 – – 0,0

7-9 9 Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 0,0 – – 0,0

7-9 32 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 1097 0,0 – – 0,0

S1A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Max

1 2 3 (m)

1 13 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 208,7 – – 208,7

2 4 Krůta Václav CZE 1260 0,0 180,1 – 180,1

3 20 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 179,1 – – 179,1

4 21 Osvald Jakub CZE 37-81 169,8 – – 169,8

5 18 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 169,7 – – 169,7

6 16 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 165,0 – – 165,0

7 22 Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 162,0 – – 162,0

8 19 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 151,0 – – 151,0

9-10 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 0,0 0,0 – 0,0

9-10 15 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 0,0 – – 0,0

Kolo (m)

Kolo (m)



MČR

Letovice 2017

29.–30. 4. 2017

S3A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 11 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 300 300 300 900

2 2 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 1046 250 260 300 810

3 23 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 182 300 300 782

4 8 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 170 300 300 770

5 5 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 300 132 300 732

6 32 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 1097 300 130 300 730

7 31 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 209 205 300 714

8 10 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 300 300 93 693

9 24 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 300 141 128 569

10 34 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 300 201 40 541

11 1 Musil Josef CZE 1162 234 140 150 524

12 33 Konkol Jiří CZE 124-061 300 0 167 467

S3A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 16 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 110 300 300 710

2 22 Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 156 300 218 674

3 19 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 214 230 186 630

4 15 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 112 228 213 553

5 13 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 130 184 194 508

6 30 Ciencala Daniel CZE 437-81 105 278 124 507

7 4 Krůta Václav CZE 1260 198 174 129 501

8 36 Filipiak Alexander CZE 437-76 0 300 133 433

9 28 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 230 0 182 412

10 17 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 98 133 161 392

11 26 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 300 0 76 376

12 18 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 83 195 93 371

13 21 Osvald Jakub CZE 37-81 300 67 0 367

14 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 0 300 50 350

15 29 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 48 155 127 330

16 25 Wlodarczak Miki CZE 437-49 182 0 115 297

17 20 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 93 0 143 236

18 27 Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 0 0 213 213

19 35 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 70 58 80 208

Kolo (sek)

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2017

29.–30. 4. 2017

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 9 Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 180 155 180 515

2 32 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 1097 180 125 180 485

3 11 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 113 179 180 472

4 2 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 1046 180 107 180 467

5 7 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 103 180 175 458

6 10 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 180 70 87 337

7 8 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 71 135 82 288

8 23 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 127 54 100 281

9 31 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 60 0 49 109

10 1 Musil Josef CZE 1162 67 0 0 67

11 6 Hodáč Milan CZE 124-050 46 0 19 65

12 12 Kozlow Alex CZE 37-19 0 – 17 17

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 4 Krůta Václav CZE 1260 84 180 122 386

2 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 95 117 110 322

3 22 Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 139 180 0 319

4 20 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 180 46 66 292

5 27 Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 66 82 120 268

6 13 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 180 0 87 267

7 16 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 69 74 104 247

8 26 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 116 0 120 236

9 25 Wlodarczak Miki CZE 437-49 134 46 47 227

10 17 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-60 44 0 180 224

11 19 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 28 143 29 200

12 28 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 180 0 18 198

13 21 Osvald Jakub CZE 37-81 180 17 0 197

14 18 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 54 46 92 192

15 15 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 34 0 30 64

16 36 Filipiak Alexander CZE 437-76 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2017

29.–30. 4. 2017

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 11 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-01 105 84 173 362

2 7 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 99 72 180 351

3 2 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 1046 68 130 138 336

4 32 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 1097 92 142 98 332

5 10 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 93 137 38 268

6 8 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 113 87 66 266

7 12 Kozlow Alex CZE 37-19 95 64 98 257

8 5 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 73 78 65 216

9 24 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-26 77 65 61 203

10 23 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-02 72 61 48 181

11 33 Konkol Jiří CZE 124-061 59 63 45 167

12 6 Hodáč Milan CZE 124-050 48 43 67 158

13 31 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 77 65 0 142

14 34 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-002 47 38 55 140

15 1 Musil Josef CZE 1162 0 17 35 52

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 27 Plonka Damian CZE 437-78 89 112 180 381

2 19 Kůra Ladislav CZE 37-78 76 71 144 291

3 13 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-42 116 77 74 267

4 36 Filipiak Alexander CZE 437-76 81 84 86 251

5-6 17 Richterová Pavlína CZE 37-88 62 107 76 245

5-6 28 Stopa Jan CZE 437-65 76 62 107 245

7 25 Wlodarczak Miki CZE 437-49 80 79 68 227

8 30 Ciencala Daniel CZE 437-81 81 69 70 220

9 26 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 82 68 61 211

10 18 Střeska Matyáš CZE 37-48 102 66 42 210

11 29 Suchanek Mariusz CZE 437-66 95 0 105 200

12 20 Osvald Michal CZE 37-66 61 59 67 187

13 21 Osvald Jakub CZE 37-81 45 74 50 169

14 4 Krůta Václav CZE 1260 74 88 0 162

15 16 Rak Miroslav CZE 37-83 54 53 54 161

16 22 Strnad Karel CZE 37-51 52 50 44 146

17 15 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-75 63 0 50 113

18 35 Špičák Jiří CZE 106-041 31 36 39 106

19 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 0 58 0 58

Kolo (sek)

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2017

29.–30. 4. 2017

S8EP

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Kolo

Celkem
1 2 3

1 7 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 955,2 978,4

2 3 Krámek Zbyněk CZE 1338 645,4 964,1

3 2 Chmelík Jaroslav CZE 1046 469,4 582,7

4 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 614,8 618,8 781,8

5 10 Broný Pavel CZE 37-05 676,0 580,7 741,0

6 32 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 1097 459,2 699,6 748,2

7 26 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 395,4 780,3 599,5

8 9 Pavka Martin CZE 37-27 0,0 858,7 848,9

9 8 Pavka Bedřich CZE 37-07 0,0 849,8 0,0 849,8

S8D – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Kolo

Celkem
1 2 3

1 14 Podaný Tomáš CZE 37-28 226 336 295 857

2 26 Mendrok Marian CZE 437-52 215 358 230 803

1 000,0 2 933,6

1 000,0 2 609,5

1 000,0 2 052,1

2 015,4

1 997,7

1 907,0

1 775,2

1 707,6


